
頁0-0001

業務委託料                              
                                          
                                          
  
  グラウチング解析業務                    
                                            
                                            
    
    グラウチング解析業務                    
                                              
                                              
      
      グラウチング解析                        
                                                
                                                
         
  直接経費                                
                                            
                                            
    
＊直接原価（直接経費の率計上分を除く）＊
  
  
  
＊＊その他原価＊＊                      
  
  
  
＊＊業務原価＊＊                        
  
  
  
＊＊一般管理費等＊＊                    
  
  
  

29-571907-40002-4-0

式 22,640,575 

式 22,640,575 

         1      式 22,640,575 

         1      式 1,341,630 

23,982,205 

12,191,949 

36,174,154 

19,479,781 

業務委託料

費目・工種・施工名称など 数　　量 単　　位 金　　額 備　　　　　　考

大  阪  府



頁0-0002

＊＊業務価格＊＊                        
  
  
  
＊＊業務価格計＊＊                      
  
  
  

29-571907-40002-4-0

55,653,000 

55,653,000 

備　　　　　　考

大  阪  府

業務委託料

費目・工種・施工名称など 数　　量 単　　位 金　　額


